Multibrackets 3620 kyltin nayttokiinnike 165,1 cm (65") musta

Tuotemerkki : Multibrackets

Tuotteen nimi : 3620

Tuotekoodi: 3620

Multibrackets 3620. Enimmaispaino: 30 kg, Naytoén yhteensopivuuden vahimmaiskoko: 101,6 cm (40"),
Naytén yhteensopivuuden enimmaiskoko: 165,1 cm (65"), Asennusliitannan yhteensopivuus (min.): 100

x 100 mm, Asennusliitdnnan yhteensopivuus (maks.): 800 x 600 mm. Korkeussaatdalue: 580 - 1550 mm.

Tuotteen vari: musta

Mounting

Maximum weight capacity *

Minimum screen size

Number of displays supported *

Maximum screen size *
Mounting type *
Minimum VESA mount *
Maximum VESA mount *
Panel mounting interface

Ergonomics

30 kg

101.6 cm (40")
1

165.1 cm (65")
Floor

100 x 100 mm
800 x 600 mm

100 x 100,600 x 400,800 x 600

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth

Package height
Package weight

Height adjustment v Package type

Height adjustment type Manual Logistics data

Height adjustment range 580 - 1550 mm Shipping (inner) case width

Cable management v Shipping (inner) case length
Design Shipping (inner) case height

Type Fixed floor stand Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Product colour * Black Products per shipping (inner) case

Housing material Aluminium, Steel
Certification CE

690 mm
170 mm
3280 mm
13 kg

185 mm
1610 mm
175 mm
13.8 kg
Box

18.5cm
161 cm
17.5cm
13.8 kg
1 pc(s)
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